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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 47  (54kg) TYNYSBEKOV Nursayat KZLR

KOBILOV Abubakr TJK BLUE WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB KARIMOV Kakhramon UGA

SHY

ALMR

ZKO

AQTR

TUZEDE Paul

ZHUMAGALIULY Mukhtarkhan

NURLANOVA Uldana

DUKEEV Zhastalap

KOTOV Sergey

28:29

29:28

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 48  (54kg) ASKERTAYEV Bakhtiyar AKMR

NURLAN Almas KARR BLUE WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TURR SAURBAYEV Nursultan ABAY

ULTR

SHY

KSTR

SHY

ABISHEV Zhandos

DEMIN Vitalyi

ASANBEKOV Serizhan

MURZAKHMETOV Berik

ZHUMAGALIULY Mukhtarkhan

29:28

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 49  (54kg) ABBAS QASIM Hamdan JOR

AKINSHIN Nikolay AKMR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TURR ORAZBEKULY Dulat ZKO

AQTR

ALMR

TJK

SHY

DUKEEV Zhastalap

ZHUSIP Nurserik

NURLANOVA Uldana

ABDULLAEV Akmal

ZHUMAGALIULY Mukhtarkhan

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 50  (54kg) SAGAT Almukhammed KARR

FAZYLOV Anushervon TJK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ULTR AMANOV Mukashbek ULTR

ABAY

TURR

SHY

ZHETR

BEKTASOV Samat

ABISHEV Zhandos

SAURBAYEV Nursultan

ASANBEKOV Serizhan

TUGAMBEKOV Sultan

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 51  (57kg) ZARIPOV Sidiq UZB

UKTAMOV Azizbek UZB BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ULTR DEMIN Vitalyi ZHETR

UGA

TJK

ZKO

VKO

TURSYNBAY Dinmukhammet

TUZEDE Paul

ABDULLAEV Akmal

DUKEEV Zhastalap

KIRYANOV Timur

27:29

27:29

28:28

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

6 52  (57kg) ASSANOV Ayan ALM

KASSENOV Diyas PVLR BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQTR KOTOV Sergey UZB

ULTR

SKO

KSTR

SHY

KARIMOV Kakhramon

BEKTASOV Samat

KAZHGALIYEV Damir

MURZAKHMETOV Berik

BEKTAYEV Nurbolat

28:28

28:28

27:29

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

7 53  (57kg) AMZEBEK Nurbolat ALM

MUHAMMAD AURANGZAIB Syed PAK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZLR BEKMURATOV Zhalgas SHY

ZHETR

ULTR

ZKO

AQTR

ZHUMAGALIULY Mukhtarkhan

TUGAMBEKOV Sultan

DEMIN Vitalyi

DUKEEV Zhastalap

ZHUSIP Nurserik

30:27

30:24

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 54  (57kg) ZHUMATAY Yernar ALMR

ONTALAPOV Yerkhan KZLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKO KAZHGALIYEV Damir ULTR

AQTR

TJK

ABAY

SHY

BEKTASOV Samat

SUINBAYEV Berik

ABDULLAEV Akmal

ABISHEV Zhandos

BEKTAYEV Nurbolat

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

25:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 55  (60kg) UTESHOV Didar KSTR

NABIZHAN Akzhol AQTR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ABAY ABISHEV Zhandos ALMR

TURR

SHY

ZKO

ZHETR

NURLANOVA Uldana

SAURBAYEV Nursultan

TURGUNOV Bekzhan

DUKEEV Zhastalap

TURSYNBAY Dinmukhammet

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

10 56  (60kg) TORTUBEK Adilet ALMR

WISAM ADIL Jabbar JOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY ASANBEKOV Serizhan UZB

TURR

AQTR

VKO

ABAY

KARIMOV Kakhramon

ORAZBEKULY Dulat

SUINBAYEV Berik

KIRYANOV Timur

ABISHEV Zhandos

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 57  (60kg) MUBAILIHONOV Damir TJK

PARDABOYEV Davlatbek UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UGA TUZEDE Paul AQTR

ZHETR

ALMR

KZLR

SHY

ZHUSIP Nurserik

TUGAMBEKOV Sultan

NURLANOVA Uldana

BEKMURATOV Zhalgas

TURGUNOV Bekzhan

30:26

30:26

30:25

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

12 58  (60kg) SAGYNDYK Balgynbek ALM

USMONJONOV Azizbek UZB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSTR MURZAKHMETOV Berik ZKO

AQTR

ULTR

SHY

TURR

DUKEEV Zhastalap

KOTOV Sergey

DEMIN Vitalyi

ZHUMAGALIULY Mukhtarkhan

ORAZBEKULY Dulat

30:27

29:28

27:30

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 59  (63.5kg) NURKABYL Mukhit ALMR

SHKUTA Kirill SKO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ULTR BEKTASOV Samat KZLR

AQTR

ABAY

ZHETR

VKO

BEKMURATOV Zhalgas

ZHUSIP Nurserik

ABISHEV Zhandos

TURSYNBAY Dinmukhammet

KIRYANOV Timur

29:28

29:28

29:27

30:26

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 60  (63.5kg) ERGASHEV Ilhom UZB

ALMHANAW Mohamed IRQ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQTR SUINBAYEV Berik KSTR

SHY

ULTR

TJK

UGA

MURZAKHMETOV Berik

TURGUNOV Bekzhan

DEMIN Vitalyi

ABDULLAEV Akmal

TUZEDE Paul

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 61  (63.5kg) NYSSANBAYEV Yersultan ULTR

ZHANTURIN Adilkhan KARR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZHETR TURSYNBAY Dinmukhammet ALMR

ZKO

TURR

UZB

AQTR

NURLANOVA Uldana

DUKEEV Zhastalap

ORAZBEKULY Dulat

KARIMOV Kakhramon

ZHUSIP Nurserik

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

16 62  (63.5kg) KENZHEULY Daniyar ZKO

GAFUROV Ruslan TJK BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY TURGUNOV Bekzhan SKO

SHY

ZHETR

UGA

UZB

KAZHGALIYEV Damir

BEKTAYEV Nurbolat

TUGAMBEKOV Sultan

TUZEDE Paul

KARIMOV Kakhramon

10:9

9:10

9:10

10:9

9:10
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 63  (67kg) SERIKKHAN Yersultan ALMR

KYRGYZOV Mirbek KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY BEKTAYEV Nurbolat KZLR

ZHETR

UZB

AQTR

ULTR

BEKMURATOV Zhalgas

TURSYNBAY Dinmukhammet

KARIMOV Kakhramon

KOTOV Sergey

DEMIN Vitalyi

30:27

30:25

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 64  (67kg) SULTANOV Muhammadsulton TJK

SULTANOV Nuraly ZKO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR NURLANOVA Uldana SHY

UGA

ULTR

VKO

ABAY

ASANBEKOV Serizhan

TUZEDE Paul

AMANOV Mukashbek

KIRYANOV Timur

ABISHEV Zhandos

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 65  (67kg) TOHIROV Abdullox UZB

YERMEK Saken ZHMR

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQTR ZHUSIP Nurserik TURR

SHY

TJK

UGA

SKO

SAURBAYEV Nursultan

BEKTAYEV Nurbolat

ABDULLAEV Akmal

TUZEDE Paul

KAZHGALIYEV Damir

19:19

20:17

20:17

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

20 66  (67kg) BEKZHANOV Beibarys ZKO

TURSUMATOV Aziret KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK ABDULLAEV Akmal AQTR

ULTR

TURR

SHY

UZB

ISKAKOV Baurzhan

AMANOV Mukashbek

ORAZBEKULY Dulat

ZHUMAGALIULY Mukhtarkhan

KARIMOV Kakhramon

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

21 67  (80kg) KUMISBAYEV Daulet KARR

AMRAYEV Arafat ALM

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VKO KIRYANOV Timur SKO

AQTR

ZHETR

ABAY

SHY

KAZHGALIYEV Damir

SUINBAYEV Berik

TUGAMBEKOV Sultan

ABISHEV Zhandos

BEKTAYEV Nurbolat

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

22 68  (80kg) MAMADPONAEV Rustam TJK

KALMAGAMBETOV Ayan ZKO

RED WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZHETR TUGAMBEKOV Sultan TURR

KZLR

SHY

ZHETR

UZB

ORAZBEKULY Dulat

BEKMURATOV Zhalgas

ASANBEKOV Serizhan

TURSYNBAY Dinmukhammet

KARIMOV Kakhramon

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

23 69  (80kg) YESKELDI Daniyal ALM

BEISOV Ansar KSTR BLUE RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZKO DUKEEV Zhastalap TJK

SHY

UGA

TURR

AQTR

ABDULLAEV Akmal

BEKTAYEV Nurbolat

TUZEDE Paul

SAURBAYEV Nursultan

KOTOV Sergey

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

24 70  (86kg) OLZHABAY Temirkhan KSTR

AZIMBEK Alikhan ALM BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY TURGUNOV Bekzhan AQTR

UZB

ABAY

ULTR

SHY

ISKAKOV Baurzhan

KARIMOV Kakhramon

ABISHEV Zhandos

BEKTASOV Samat

ASANBEKOV Serizhan

-

-

-

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 71  (92kg) ALIJONOV Muxammadrizo UZB

SHOPANOV Yeraly PVLR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY ZHUMAGALIULY Mukhtarkhan TURR

AQTR

ZKO

ZHETR

TJK

ORAZBEKULY Dulat

SUINBAYEV Berik

DUKEEV Zhastalap

TUGAMBEKOV Sultan

ABDULLAEV Akmal

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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